	49	
FORM PTO-1595		R.
(Rev. 6-93)	$ \mathcal{J}^{\prime}\mathfrak{D}_{\star} $	
OMB No. 0651-0011	(avn 4/94)	

03-25-1999



ET U.S. Department of Commerce
Patent and Trademark Office

-	- 0 337 TI DURAN HAN BOOM ARING NORTH	
OMB I	No. 0651-0011 (exp.(4/94) 100994	057
		Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
	Environmental Procedures, Inc.	Name: Tuboscope
Addi	tional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	Internal Address:
3.	Nature of conveyance: _X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Street Address: 2838 Holmes Road City: Houston State: Tex Zip: 77051 Additional Name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
Exe	cution Dates: <u>March 12</u> 1999	
	Application number(s) or patent number(s): this document is being filed together with a new application.	the execution date of the application is .
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) D 377,656
	Additional numbers attac	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed.:	6. Total number of applications & patents involved1
	Name: Guy McClunq	
	Internal Address: # 347	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40
		X Enclosed, Check No. 3230
	Street Address: 16690 Champion Forest Dr.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
		8. Deposit account number:
	City: Spring State: Tex	
	Zip: 773 79-7023 1999 DNGUYEN 00000170 377656 581 40.00 DP	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
1 FC:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	THIS SPACE
' 9.	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, to and any attached copy is a true copy of Guy McClung, Reg. No. 29,008	the foregoing information is true and correct the original document.
		u

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2

ASSIGNMENT

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt, sufficiency and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, the undersigned ("Assignor") does hereby:

SELL, ASSIGN AND TRANSFER to Tuboscope I/P, Inc., (the "Assignee") a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 2838 Holmes Rd., Houston, TX 77051, the entire right, title and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to United States Patent D 377,656 entitled ""Screen" issued January 28, 1997;

TO BE BINDING on the heirs, assigns, representatives and successors of the undersigned and extend to the successors, assigns and nominees of the Assignee.

PATENT
RECORDED: 03/22/1999 REEL: 9827 FRAME: 0995